
Pos 

Race 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

Race 600 Licenciran 

1 

2 

No. 

97 

96 

42 

275 

315 

49 

22 

51 

14 

34 

72 

23 

11 

Name 

ZALER Ziga 

POPOVIC Filip 

DJURDJ Dominik 

BANDA Dusko 

KLUGE Stefan 

LOVŠE Robert 

OLE Andreas 

FIŠIĆ Haris 

ŠPIRANEC Miljenko 

TRKULJA Marko 

RELJAC Dino 

LIPNIK Domen 

SLATINŠEK Miha 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

2 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

16:06.212 

17:13.109 

17:38.609 

15:57.353 

16:08.574 

16:14.931 

16:16.358 

16:52.228 

17:42.522 

16:29.783 

4:39.505 

15:52.841 

16:05.843 

Diff 

1:06.897 

1:32.397 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

13.002 

Best Tm 

1:35.644 

1:41.409 

1:43.398 

1:44.367 

1:45.951 

1:45.697 

1:43.737 

1:49.439 

2:10.868 

1:54.261 

2:25.918 

1:33.724 

1:35.438 

In Lap 

6 

2 

2 

2 

7 

6 

7 

2 

6 

4 

1 

5 

5 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha YZF R6 RJ15 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 959 

Yamaha MT09 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

13.002 

Avg. Speed 

157,474 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.724 

Best Speed 

160,096 

Best Lap by 

23 - LIPNIK Domen 

SPIDER MARTIN TRACK DAY 2023. 

22.03.2023. 

Race 600 

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:55:29 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

22.3.2023. 14:45 


